
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: 10/19 Community Meeting
Date: Thursday, October 29, 2020 5:45:17 PM

 
 

From: Hill, Shannon 
Sent: Thursday, October 29, 2020 5:45 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: 10/19 Community Meeting
 
Hi Lori,
 
I made a couple edits and added a comment about the setback from the riparian corridor. The
response was incorrect.
 
Thanks!
 
Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
| Environmental Review Section
City of San José
|
200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
|
(408) 535 - 7872
 

From: Severino, Lori 
Sent: Monday, October 26, 2020 10:45 AM
To: Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham,
Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>;
Clements, Kristen
<Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel <Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill,
Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: 10/19 Community Meeting
 
Please see James’s request below.
 

From: Han, James 
Sent: Friday, October 23, 2020 9:34 AM
To: Lapustea, Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Khattab, Zahi <Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov>;
Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>;
Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: 10/19 Community Meeting

mailto:Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
mailto:Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Zahi.Khattab@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:john.tu@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov


 
Hi,
 
Please use the link
to access the notes from the breakout rooms for the 10/19 Community meeting.
There are four documents within the link from each breakout room. We would like to request your
review and corrections of the questions/comments
to make sure the note-takers wrote the context
correctly and to provide answers to those questions if not provided. Please share this with additional
City Staff members if needed. The due date for this review is 10/30/2020. 
 
Lori, if I am missing anyone please share this email with additional departments.
 
Thank you,
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
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